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ENEL SPA EUR1

ISIN:

Overview

2024/04/09 17:35:51

Price
5.827 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

IT0003128367

WKN: MTA-ENEL

-1.24% (-0.07)

IT0O003128367
ENEL

Xetra

EUR

Utilities

Stock

59,187 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

5.882 EUR
5.931 EUR
5.793 EUR
5.90 EUR
5.87125 EUR
91,500
537,219.24
67

265

53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24927792,160015560,154589551,158756084,226233215,226233640,226233226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003128367&ID_NOTATION=15555695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003128367&ID_NOTATION=15555695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47cf9a379c4ac8ef373f3c53fdb2c3e147b20a774391e4dc70ff20a29cfceca0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df07df03888f9e064&time=1712790530&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcc34041df908a425aa7829a980764eaa2c4550c439a4bce7165f6afb75bf92b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=95e8ca72df45b1cbd&time=1712790530&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8509528b28f3dbc86b4eb4d278befb05eadcc373d2b3c841bfc3704c561c8c30&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=559db2a5d7ed7642f&time=1712790530&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbd7651429b6d2e462dcfbf503a62be356f2fbd007b7e34b474b9f0644b4e4b0&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc8a0bf75e5f3700a&time=1712790530&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=538bfea499d3c7be61e9cf5081c157f5a759b6de707208b3532bb1e216efa329&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=54999c10e5556371a&time=1712790530&tool=RSC

ENEL SPA EUR1

Details

2024/04/09 17:35:51

Price
5.827 EUR

Difference

o

-1.24% (-0.07)

General attributes

ISIN IT0003128367
Symbol ENEL
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 59,187 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.882 EUR
High 5.931 EUR
Low 5.793 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.90 EUR
VWAP 5.87125 EUR
Volume (pcs) 91,500
Trading volume 537,219.24
Number of trades 67
Last size 265
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.00% -0.33% -32.21%
Perf (abs.) +0.22 -0.02 -2.77
Beta 0.75 0.78 0.89
Volatility 15.53 16.95 25.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENEL SPA EUR1

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 5.827 EUR
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 5.822 EUR
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 5.858 EUR
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:17 5.805 EUR
04/09

Munich 2024/ 08:06 5.942 EUR

5.936 EUR (56,389)
6.036 EUR (31,983)
6.297 EUR (34,762)
6.139 EUR (32,506)

6.822 EUR (2024/01/15)

5.793 EUR (2024/04/09)

6.822 EUR (2024/01/15)

5.465 EUR (2023/10/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.54 67
0.00 2
1.05 156
0.04 15
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15555695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555692

ENEL SPA EUR1

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
02/28

17:30

08:01

16:44

19:11

16:38

20:29

17:44

19:31

08:06

18:00

5.823 EUR

5.915 EUR

5.838 EUR

5.824 EUR

6.40 USD

5.84 EUR

5.825 EUR

5.836 EUR

5.90 EUR

5.644 CHF

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.21

0.18

0.96

193.07

0.00

0.00

0.06

24

143

15,466
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5560451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2022380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407544936

ENEL SPA EUR1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

ENEL SPA Members of Management Board Board of directors

Viale Regina Margherita, 137 - 00198 Rome

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Flavio Cattaneo

Maurizio

Bezzeccheri

Alberto de Paoli

Carlo Bozzoli

Carlo Tamburi

Claudio Machetti

Enrico Viale

Fabio Corsico

Francesca di
Carlo

Francesco Puntillo

Francesco
Venturini

Giulia Genuardi
Giuseppe Luzzio
Guido Stratta
Livio Gallo
Marco Fadda
Maria Giannelli
Monica Girardi
Pietro Oriani
Salvatore
Bernabei

Silvia Fiori

Silvia Alessandra
Fappani

Simone Mori

Stefano de
Angelis

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Paolo Scaroni

Alessandra
Stabilini

Alessandro
Zehenter

Dario Frigerio
Fiammetta
Salmoni
Johanna Arbib

Mario Corsi

Olga Cuccurullo

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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